
Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Moss

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Moss 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

4-5 T-Ball Lewis 4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Cantrell 4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Lewis 4-5 T-Ball Moss

4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez 4-5 T-Ball Schaefer

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Moss 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Moss

4-5 T-Ball Cantrell 4-5 T-Ball Lewis

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Moss 4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Lewis 4-5 T-Ball Schaefer

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez 4-5 T-Ball Lewis

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Moss 4-5 T-Ball Lewis

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez

Date Time Location

3/19/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

3/19/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

3/22/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

3/22/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

3/22/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

3/26/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

3/26/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

3/29/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

3/29/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

3/29/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

4/2/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

4/2/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

4/5/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

4/5/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

4/5/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

4/9/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

4/9/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

4/23/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

4/23/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

4/26/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

4/26/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

4/26/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

4/30/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

4/30/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

5/3/2025 - Saturday

5/3/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/3/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1



Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Cantrell 4-5 T-Ball Moss

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Moss 4-5 T-Ball Schaefer

4-5 T-Ball Lewis 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Moss

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Schaefer 4-5 T-Ball Lewis

4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez 4-5 T-Ball Cantrell

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez 4-5 T-Ball Schaefer

4-5 T-Ball Cantrell 4-5 T-Ball Lewis

Away Home

4-5 T-Ball Lewis 4-5 T-Ball Rodriguez

Date Time Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/7/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

5/7/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/10/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

5/10/2025 10:15 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/10/2025 9:00 AM

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/14/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2

5/12/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location

5/12/2025 5:30 PM

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/17/2025 9:00 AM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/14/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location

5/14/2025 5:30 PM

5/19/2025 - Monday

5/19/2025 5:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

5/17/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location

5/17/2025 10:15 AM


